caféeast



BREAKFAST B &

Adult BX A Child ‘hN&E

Breakfast Buffet 295 195
Continental Breakfast 225
EipEREE

Choices of fresh juice and sliced fruit

BEMETRI KR

Basket of freshly baked morning bakeries, Danish pastries and toast
BEENEEHAS BEMERES L

Butter, jam and honey

4l RERER

Choices of cereal: Rice Krispies, corn flakes, All-Bran, oatmeal
BEREREE K BRKAE - REMHK - RER

Whole milk, skimmed milk, soy milk or yoghurt

B4 - BRAEYD - ESRELER

Coffee, tea or herbal infusion
MYk~ RIEER

American Breakfast 245
EXER

Choices of fresh juice and sliced fruit

BEMREITRI KR

Two eggs (any style)

BEEE

Choices of bacon, ham, tomatoes, mushrooms, hash brown

B ER - AR B B 6t

A choice of: Chicken sausage, veal sausage, pork sausage

BE-X HEAE $7RAEB  #AB

Basket of freshly baked morning bakeries, Danish pastries and toast
PEERNEREEEE FEMHEBRZ T

Butter, jam and honey

4m - RERER

Choices of cereal: Rice Krispies, corn flakes, All-Bran, oatmeal
BED[EEE MK BRAE - BERKR - KEH

Whole milk, skimmed milk, soy milk or yoghurt

WA BAEY - ESELER

Coffee, tea or herbal infusion

MEE « XRBER

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. MMEEHE A BV BB IE - FRHMREEREESR -
All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FIEE B H LB EN BEZ N—RBEE -



Hong Kong Breakfast

BXEE

Shredded ham, black mushrooms, mock abalone, macaroni, supreme soup
EZ i KRG A AR O

French toast, peanut butter, condensed milk

AZEHEEE - &R

Two eggs (any style)

HEER

Coffee, tea or soy milk

ek - R Z 0

HONG KONG FAVOURITES #EzU15i&

Choices of Congee

BENm

Plain

=k

Fish, chicken, beef or pork

AR HER - FRAIERA

Pickles, peanuts, salted egg, dough fritter
¥R BE - %

Soup Vermicelli with Shredded Pork and Preserved Vegetables
FBREFXAR&LKD

Wonton Noodle Soup
tEHBESEM

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. MIE¥HF AR Y B BHRIE - FEARIEEHEBESR -
All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FTEE B LB ENBER M—RBE -

178

118

138

138

185



WESTERN FAVOURITES &I §5#

Belgian Waffles, Maple Syrup, Seasonal Berries,
Whipped Cream
EREERARAERR RBSES  BHIE

Plain Pancake, Banana, Blueberries, Maple Syrup,
Whipped Cream
RREESHHAEEE EF  HAERR HIER

EGG DISHES EEE

Two Eggs (Any Style)

BESE

Choices of bacon, ham, tomatoes, mushrooms, hash brown
BE: ER - AR B B 6

A choice of: Chicken sausage, veal sausage, pork sausage

BE-F #BRE - +FRE  ERB

Three Eggs Omelette
=ZE®EY

Choices of tomatoes, cheese, ham, mushrooms, onion, sweet peppers,

smoked salmon

BiE: &~ 2L - KBR - EZ - FE W BE=XA

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. MIZ¥HE AR YA BERIE - FRHAREEHBEESR -
All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FTEEB LB ENL B N—RBEE -

118

118

138

138



YOGHURT, CEREALS & FRESH FRUITS #% - SR 2R EER

Choices of Cereal: Rice Krispies, corn flakes, 98
All-Bran, oatmeal

BEREBEREE BK- - BXHE - -BEZHK- - ZZH

Whole milk, skimmed milk, soy milk or yoghurt

BEAEG - BifEES - SR ELER

Plain or Fruit Yoghurt with Seasonal Berries 98
ERIBRABFEGSHE

Fresh Sliced Fruits 105
e EKR

MORNING BAKERIES EE%i &

Oven Fresh Bakeries 88
FEREEs

Croissants, Danish pastries, breakfast rolls

4+ A FEHE - RES

White toast or whole wheat toast

RAEEZIHE2EEEZ L

Butter, jam and honey
4hm RERER

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. I HE A B YA BHRIE - HBARKEERBEER -
All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FIEE R LB EL AR IN—REE o



MORNING BEVERAGES B =& M

Fresh Juices
BRI

Watermelon, grapefruit, orange, apple, mango

PN > A R =R

Chilled Juices

RET

Tomato, pineapple, cranberry
Eh - CHE - ALE

Still Water
|58 R K

Evian (330ml)
FE 330=H)

Evian (750ml)
FE (750=F)

Sparkling Water
BRBERK

Perrier @3omn
EBIE R 30z

Saint Géron @som
EBIE R 50

Coffee and Chocolate
o Bk X% ok 5 B

Coffee, decaffeinated coffee
ok ~ ES o0 ik X1 mon ok

Cappuccino, caffe latte, espresso
BARRFEIRMIGE ~ BE0MILE ~ 4572 WSk

Chocolate
VY=

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FTEE B LB EW BB N—RBE -

70

68

65

80

65

80

68

68

68



Tea and Herbal Infusions
AREEXR

English Breakfast, Earl Grey
KEEREEXR - BHEBR

Pu’er, jasmine
=E-BhR

Peppermint, chamomile
BRI BH%

Soft Drinks

K

Coca Cola, Coke Zero, Sprite, soda water,
Tonic water, ginger ale, ginger beer
AIOA4% - TRAL - BE - RITK

BAK -~ BIHAK S BITEE

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FTE{E B LB E WA B N —RIEE o

68

68

68

62
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