Café East

BREAKFAST 早餐

Breakfast Buffet	Adult 成人 295	Child 小童 195
Continental Breakfast 歐陸早餐		225
Choices of fresh juice and sliced fruit 自選鮮果汁及切片水果 Basket of freshly baked morning bakeries, Danish p 早晨新鮮焗製麵包、丹麥甜酥及多士	astries and toast	
Butter, jam and honey 牛油、果醬及蜜糖		
Choices of cereal: Rice Krispies, corn flakes, All-Brane自選穀類早餐: 脆米、粟米片、脆麥條、燕麥片	n, oatmeal	
Whole milk, skimmed milk, soy milk or yoghurt 鮮牛奶、脱脂奶、豆奶或乳酪		
Coffee, tea or herbal infusion 咖啡、茶或香草茶		
American Breakfast 美式早餐		245
Choices of fresh juice and sliced fruit 自選鮮果汁及切片水果		
Two eggs (any style) 自選雙蛋		
Choices of bacon, ham, tomatoes, mushrooms, has 自選:煙肉、火腿、番茄、蘑菇、薯餅	h brown	
A choice of: Chicken sausage, veal sausage, pork sa 自選一款:雞肉腸、牛仔肉腸、豬肉腸	nusage	
Basket of freshly baked morning bakeries, Danish p 早晨新鮮焗製麵包、丹麥甜酥及多士	astries and toast	
Butter, jam and honey 牛油、果醬及蜜糖		
Choices of cereal: Rice Krispies, corn flakes, All-Brane自選穀類早餐: 脆米、粟米片、脆麥條、燕麥片	n, oatmeal	
Whole milk, skimmed milk, soy milk or yoghurt 鮮牛奶、脱脂奶、豆奶或乳酪		
Coffee, tea or herbal infusion 咖啡、茶或香草茶		

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. 如您對任何食物有過敏反應,請通知服務員相關資料。 All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. 所有價目均以港幣計算並須另加一服務費。

Hong Kong Breakfast 178 港式早餐 Shredded ham, black mushrooms, mock abalone, macaroni, supreme soup 上湯北菇火腿仿鮑魚絲通心粉 French toast, peanut butter, condensed milk 西多士伴花生醬、煉奶 Two eggs (any style) 白選雙蛋 Coffee, tea or soy milk 咖啡、茶或豆奶 HONG KONG FAVOURITES 港式精選 Choices of Congee 自選粥品 Plain 118 白粥 Fish, chicken, beef or pork 138 魚肉、雞肉、牛肉或豬肉 Pickles, peanuts, salted egg, dough fritter 菜脯、花生、鹹蛋、油條 Soup Vermicelli with Shredded Pork and Preserved Vegetables 138 上湯雪菜肉絲米粉

185

Wonton Noodle Soup

上湯鮮蝦雲吞蛋麵

WESTERN FAVOURITES 西式精選

Belgian Waffles, Maple Syrup, Seasonal Berries, Whipped Cream 比利時窩夫配楓葉糖漿、時令雜莓、鮮忌廉	118
Plain Pancake, Banana, Blueberries, Maple Syrup, Whipped Cream 原味熱香餅伴香蕉、藍莓、楓葉糖漿、鮮忌廉	118
EGG DISHES 蛋類早餐	
Two Eggs (Any Style) 自選雙蛋 Choices of bacon, ham, tomatoes, mushrooms, hash brown 自選: 煙肉、火腿、番茄、蘑菇、薯餅 A choice of: Chicken sausage, veal sausage, pork sausage 自選一款: 雞肉腸、牛仔肉腸、豬肉腸	138
Three Eggs Omelette 三蛋奄列 Choices of tomatoes, cheese, ham, mushrooms, onion, sweet peppers, smoked salmon 自選: 番茄、芝士、火腿、蘑菇、洋葱、甜椒、煙燻三文魚	138

YOGHURT, CEREALS & FRESH FRUITS 乳酪、穀類早餐及鮮果

Choices of Cereal: Rice Krispies, corn flakes, All-Bran, oatmeal 自選穀類早餐: 脆米、粟米片、脆麥條、燕麥片 Whole milk, skimmed milk, soy milk or yoghurt 鮮牛奶、脱脂奶、豆奶或乳酪	98
Plain or Fruit Yoghurt with Seasonal Berries 原味或鮮果乳酪伴時令雜莓	98
Fresh Sliced Fruits 新鮮切片水果	105

MORNING BAKERIES 早晨麵包

Oven Fresh Bakeries 新鮮焗製麵包 Croissants, Danish pastries, breakfast rolls 牛角酥、丹麥甜酥、早餐包 White toast or whole wheat toast

88

白麵包多士或全麥麵包多士 Butter, jam and honey

牛油、果醬及蜜糖

MORNING BEVERAGES 早晨飲品

Fresh Juices 鮮果汁	70
Watermelon, grapefruit, orange, apple, mango 西瓜、西柚、橙、蘋果、芒果	
Chilled Juices 凍果汁	68
Tomato, pineapple, cranberry 番茄、菠蘿、紅莓	
Still Water 無汽礦泉水	
Evian (330ml) 伊雲 (330毫升)	65
Evian (750ml) 伊雲 (750毫升)	80
Sparkling Water 有汽礦泉水	
Perrier (330ml) 法國巴黎 (330毫升)	65
Saint Géron (750ml) 法國聖漾 (750毫升)	80
Coffee and Chocolate 咖啡及朱古力	
Coffee, decaffeinated coffee 咖啡、低咖啡因咖啡	68
Cappuccino, caffè latte, espresso 意大利泡沫咖啡、鮮奶咖啡、特濃咖啡	68
Chocolate 朱古力	68

Tea and Herbal Infusions 茶及香草茶

English Breakfast, Earl Grey 英國早餐茶、伯爵茶	68
Pu'er, jasmine 普洱、香片	68
Peppermint, chamomile 薄荷茶、甘菊	68
Soft Drinks 汽水	
Coca Cola, Coke Zero, Sprite, soda water, Tonic water, ginger ale, ginger beer 可口可樂、零系可樂、雪碧、梳打水、 湯力水、薑汁汽水、薑汁啤酒	62